
2011 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

July 21 - Thursday 

Tilted Kilt Bike Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

July 12 - Tuesday 

Tilted Kilt Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

July 19 - Tuesday

Berwyn Cruise 
6909 Windsor Ave. -  6-9PM

July 14 - Thursday

Riverside Cruise 
17 E. Burlington Street  -  6-9PM

July 9 - Saturday

Carnival
Food
Fun
9-4

Additional Award: ‘BEST CADILLAC’

111th & 86th Avenue - Palos Hills

July 10 - Sunday

Additional Award: ‘BEST MERCURY’

9 -5PM

July 16 - Saturday

2400 Lincoln Hwy - Olympia Fields, IL

Additional Award: ‘BEST LINCOLN’’

3 - 9PM

Evening
Show!

August 9 - Tuesday 

Tilted Kilt Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

August 11 - Thursday

Riverside Cruise 
17 E. Burlington Street  -  6-9PM

Aug 18 - Thursday 

Tilted Kilt Bike Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

August 23 - Tuesday 

Tilted Kilt Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

August 16 - Tuesday

Berwyn Cruise 
6909 Windsor Ave. -  6-9PM

August 14 - Sunday

‘NEW
’

Additional Award - ‘BEST CORVETTE’

24856 W. Eames St. - Channahon, IL

August 21 - Sunday

9301 S. Cicero Avenue

Additional Award: ‘BEST PONTIAC’
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9-4PM

Aug 4 - Thursday 

Tilted Kilt Bike Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

July 26 - Tuesday 

Tilted Kilt Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

‘NEW
’

July 24 - Sunday

Broadway, Maple & Grand - Brookfield, IL

Additional Award: ‘BEST VOLKSWAGON’

July 31 - Sunday

CAR SHOW

‘NEW
’

Additional Award ‘BEST MOPAR’
11009 W. 133rd Ave. - Cedar Lake, IN

9-4PM

33-Classes
100+Trophies

OPEN

August 5 - Friday

SUMMIT PARK DIST.

Drive-In Movie Cruise Nite

7-10PM

5700 S. Archer Road

Sept 15 - Thursday 

Tilted Kilt Bike Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

September 20 - Tuesday 

Tilted Kilt Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

September 18 - Sunday

Bill Wildt ‘Motorsports

Unlimited’ Filming

9AM-5PM

Additional Award: ‘BEST OLDSMOBILE’’

Festival Park
111 E. Old Ridge Rd - Hobart, IN

‘NEW
’

October 1 - Saturday

HARLEY-DAVIDSON

Additional Award: ‘BEST MUSTANG ’

17801 S. LaGrange Rd. - Tinley Park, IL

33 Car Classes - 7 Additional Bike Classes

‘NEW
’

September 25 - Sunday

Additional Award: ‘BEST CHRYSLER’

‘Best Back Seat’  -  ‘Most Illegal’ 

Bill Wildt ‘Motorsports

Unlimited’ Filming

FOOD

FUN

GAMES

9-5PM

KID ACTIVITIES

Pine Street & East Avenue - Riverside, IL

Sept 1 - Thursday 

Tilted Kilt Bike Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

September 6 - Tuesday 

Tilted Kilt Cruise
Chicago Ridge 6-9PM

August 30 - Tuesday

Berwyn Cruise 
6909 Windsor Ave. -  6-9PM

September 3 - Saturday

Veterans Park - 164th & South Park Avenue

FREE T-SHIRT FIRST 200 ENTRIES

Additional Award: ‘BEST CHEVY’’

9-5PM

September 11 - Sunday

6401 95th Street - Chicago Ridge, IL

TILTED KILT
MEMORIAL

CAR SHOW

9-5pm

Additional Award - ‘BEST PATRIOTIC DISPLAY’

www.showcaseclassics.com

August  7 - Sunday

Additional Awards: ‘BEST ENGINE -PAINT -INTERIOR’

Car & Bike Show

200+ Glass Etched Awards
33 Classes
7 Bike Classes
5 Awards each class
400 Dash Plaques
Best of Show - Car & Bike
Participant Choice - Car & Bike

$10 
Received by July 31st - $15 Day of Show

Pre Registration

You’re Invited!

Open Invitational

9AM-5PM

HOST:
Tilted Kilt Pub & Eatery

95th & Ridgeland
Chicago Ridge, IL

‘FREE’
Box Lunch w/Beverage

with paid vehicle registration

‘ A DON’T MISS EVENT ’

September 4 - Sunday

7200 S. HARLEM -  9AM-5PM
Bridgeview, IL

Carnival - Food - Beer - Music

TOYOTA PARK

9AM-5PM
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